DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
AGENDA
Community Development
676 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd
Wednesday, March 14, 2018

Appt.
Time DRC Project o 3
No. 0000-000 2 2| & g
. . Q
AM. New/Resubmit PrOJeCt Data 8 & <l o
9:00 2018-004 Polk’s Drugs
Re-Submit 1845 Popp’s Ferry Rd
1209B-01-024.000
Interior Kitchen
09:30 | 2018-015 Dr. Azad Kabir Frank Genzer
Re-Submit 1120 Beach Blvd
13101-03-043.000
Driveway addition
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00

2:30




